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岡山東商業 (岡山) 26

2 新見 (備北) 33 35 矢掛

1 関西 (岡山) 1 3

(備西) 27

3 津山工業 (美作) 32 30 西大寺 (旭東) 28

4 岡山一宮 (岡山) 17 19 岡山城東 (岡山) 29

高梁城南 (備北) 30

6 高松農業 (備北) 49 51 倉敷

5 津山 (美作) 48 46

(倉敷) 31

7 美作 (美作) 16 14 岡山商大附 (岡山) 32

8 津山高専 (美作) 9 11 総社南 (備北) 33

倉敷翠松 (倉敷) 34

10 津山東 (美作) 24 22 岡山白陵

9 岡山後楽館 (岡山) 41 43

(旭東) 35

11 金光学園 (備西) 25 27 倉敷古城池 (倉敷) 36

12 岡山龍谷 (備西) 40 38 玉野商工 (備南) 37

玉野光南 (備南) 38

14 水島工業 (倉敷) 5 7 倉敷青陵

13 井原 (備西) 8 6

(倉敷) 39

15 倉敷商業 (倉敷) 37 39 倉敷鷲羽 (備南) 40

16 玉野 (備南) 28 26 明誠学院 (岡山) 41

岡山朝日 (岡山) 42

18 岡山南 (岡山) 44 42 大安寺中等

17 玉島 (備西) 21 23

(岡山) 43

19 岡山工業 (岡山) 12 10 和気閑谷 (旭東) 44

20 岡山理大附 (岡山) 13 15 岡山芳泉 (岡山) 45

倉敷天城 (倉敷) 46

22 笠岡 (備西) 20 47 倉敷南

21 林野 (美作) 45 50

(倉敷) 47

23 興陽 (備南) 29 18 東岡山工業 (岡山) 48

24 総社 (備北) 36 31 笠岡工業 (備西) 49

瀬戸南 (旭東) 50

2 倉敷工業 (倉敷) 51

25 岡山操山 (岡山) 4 34
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岡山東商業 (岡山)

2 玉島商業 (備西) 33 30 玉島

1 就実 (岡山) 1 3

(備西)

3 高梁城南 (備北) 32 19 明誠学院 (岡山)

4 津山 (美作) 17 14 倉敷南 (倉敷)

岡山城東 (岡山)

6 倉敷中央 (倉敷) 9 22 岡山朝日

5 岡山一宮 (岡山) 16 11

(岡山)

7 倉敷商業 (倉敷) 24 27 美作 (美作)

8 岡山後楽館 (岡山) 25 6 総社南 (備北)

西大寺 (旭東)

10 岡山商大附 (岡山) 5 26 岡山白陵

9 岡山操山 (岡山) 8 7

(旭東)

11 倉敷古城池 (倉敷) 28 23 大安寺中等 (岡山)

12 岡山芳泉 (岡山) 21 10 岡山南 (岡山)

倉敷天城 (倉敷)

14 笠岡 (備西) 13 18 倉敷青陵

13 玉野光南 (備南) 12 15

(倉敷)

15 津山東 (美作) 20 31 新見 (備北)

17 総社 (備北) 4

16 興陽 (備南) 29 2 山陽学園 (岡山)



17 総社 (備北) 4
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男子団体成績
男子名簿

2020 2020

番号 地区 氏名１ シード 申込 抽選 ランク 新人 対戦 ランク 秋季 対戦
参加人数 47

1 1 111 (岡山) 関西 1 1 15 1 1 倉敷工業

2 48 406 (倉敷) 倉敷工業 2 1 43 2 2 関西
3 24 106 (岡山) 岡山東商業 3 1 51 3 4 関西
4 28 102 (岡山) 岡山操山 4 1 26 4 4 倉敷工業

5 42 407 (倉敷) 水島工業 5 1 37 5 8 倉敷工業

6 7 202 (備南) 玉野光南 6 1 35 6 8 関西
7 13 401 (倉敷) 倉敷青陵 7 1 38 7 8 岡山東商業

8 31 606 (備西) 井原 8 1 21 8 8 岡山操山

9 18 713 (美作) 津山高専 9 1 4 9 16 倉敷青陵

10 4 305 (旭東) 和気閑谷 10 1 13 9 16 関西
11 37 502 (備北) 総社南 11 1 20 9 16 水島工業

12 36 108 (岡山) 岡山工業 12 1 50 9 16 井原
13 12 115 (岡山) 岡山理大附 13 1 9 13 16 玉野光南

14 20 117 (岡山) 岡山商大附 14 1 32 13 16 岡山東商業

15 25 104 (岡山) 岡山芳泉 15 1 46 13 16 岡山操山

16 43 711 (美作) 美作 16 1 47 13 16 倉敷工業

17 45 105 (岡山) 岡山一宮 17 1 1 17 32 美作
18 30 109 (岡山) 東岡山工業 18 1 5 17 32 岡山操山

19 14 116 (岡山) 岡山城東 19 1 6 17 32 倉敷青陵

20 9 603 (備西) 笠岡 20 1 12 17 32 玉野光南

21 32 601 (備西) 玉島 21 1 14 17 32 井原
22 46 308 (旭東) 岡山白陵 22 1 16 17 32 倉敷工業

23 16 101 (岡山) 岡山朝日 23 1 19 17 32 津山高専

24 2 710 (美作) 津山東 24 1 22 17 32 関西
25 6 609 (備西) 金光学園 25 1 23 17 32 和気閑谷

26 39 114 (岡山) 明誠学院 26 1 24 17 32 総社南
27 27 404 (倉敷) 倉敷古城池 27 1 27 17 32 岡山芳泉

28 22 203 (備南) 玉野 28 1 28 17 32 岡山東商業

29 10 201 (備南) 興陽 29 1 30 17 32 岡山理大附

30 34 301 (旭東) 西大寺 30 1 34 17 32 岡山工業

31 19 605 (備西) 笠岡工業 31 1 36 17 32 岡山商大附

32 40 703 (美作) 津山工業 32 1 39 17 32 水島工業

33 506 (備北) 新見 33 1 2 未
34 8 303 (旭東) 瀬戸南 34 1 3 33 64 笠岡
35 17 607 (備西) 矢掛 35 1 7 33 64 岡山朝日

36 501 (備北) 総社 36 1 8 未
37 5 405 (倉敷) 倉敷商業 37 1 10 33 64 和気閑谷

38 204 (備南) 玉野商工 38 1 11 未
39 29 205 (備南) 倉敷鷲羽 39 1 17 33 64 岡山操山

40 11 610 (備西) 岡山龍谷 40 1 18 33 64 興陽
41 23 123 (岡山) 岡山後楽館 41 1 25 33 64 玉野
42 103 (岡山) 大安寺中等 42 1 29 未
43 35 409 (倉敷) 倉敷翠松 43 1 31 33 64 西大寺
44 38 107 (岡山) 岡山南 44 1 33 33 64 明誠学院

45 709 (美作) 林野 45 1 40 未
46 505 (備北) 高梁城南 46 1 41 未
47 33 403 (倉敷) 倉敷南 47 1 42 33 64 玉島
48 44 701 (美作) 津山 48 1 44 33 64 岡山一宮

49 21 503 (備北) 高松農業 49 1 45 33 64 岡山商大附

50 15 402 (倉敷) 倉敷天城 50 1 48 33 64 岡山城東

51 41 410 (倉敷) 倉敷 51 1 49 33 64 津山工業

合計 51



女子団体成績
女子名簿

2020 2019

番号 学校名 氏名１ シード 申込 抽選 ランク 新人 対戦 ランク 秋季 対戦
参加人数 30

1 1 113 (岡山) 就実 1 1 2 1 1 山陽学園

2 32 112 (岡山) 山陽学園 2 1 24 2 2 就実
3 17 106 (岡山) 岡山東商業 3 1 31 3 4 山陽学園

4 9 501 (備北) 総社 4 1 14 4 4 就実
5 8 117 (岡山) 岡山商大附 5 1 4 5 8 就実
6 21 502 (備北) 総社南 6 1 9 6 8 岡山東商業

7 14 301 (旭東) 西大寺 7 1 22 7 8 総社
8 25 102 (岡山) 岡山操山 8 1 26 8 8 山陽学園

9 28 408 (倉敷) 倉敷中央 9 1 3 9 16 岡山操山

10 24 107 (岡山) 岡山南 10 1 7 9 16 総社南
11 5 116 (岡山) 岡山城東 11 1 17 9 16 岡山商大附

12 16 202 (備南) 玉野光南 12 1 33 9 16 西大寺
13 12 603 (備西) 笠岡 13 1 1 13 16 総社
14 19 403 (倉敷) 倉敷南 14 1 10 13 16 岡山東商業

15 4 402 (倉敷) 倉敷天城 15 1 11 13 16 就実
16 30 105 (岡山) 岡山一宮 16 1 18 13 16 山陽学園

17 7 701 (美作) 津山 17 1 6 17 32 岡山商大附

18 20 401 (倉敷) 倉敷青陵 18 1 8 17 32 倉敷南
19 27 114 (岡山) 明誠学院 19 1 15 17 32 倉敷中央

20 10 710 (美作) 津山東 20 1 16 17 32 総社
21 3 104 (岡山) 岡山芳泉 21 1 19 17 32 倉敷天城

22 13 101 (岡山) 岡山朝日 22 1 21 17 32 西大寺
23 26 103 (岡山) 大安寺中等 23 1 23 17 32 岡山操山

24 31 405 (倉敷) 倉敷商業 24 1 24 17 32 山陽学園

25 2 123 (岡山) 岡山後楽館 25 1 25 17 32 就実
26 29 308 (旭東) 岡山白陵 26 1 27 17 32 岡山一宮

27 6 711 (美作) 美作 27 1 28 17 32 岡山城東

28 22 404 (倉敷) 倉敷古城池 28 1 30 17 32 総社南
29 11 201 (備南) 興陽 29 1 32 17 32 笠岡
30 601 (備西) 玉島 30 1 5 未
31 506 (備北) 新見 31 1 12 未 棄権
32 505 (備北) 高梁城南 32 1 13 未
33 602 (備西) 玉島商業 33 1 20 未

合計 33


